
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 165.0 10

2 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 146.0 105.0 8

3 Taylor Schrick JCN 142.0 100.0 6

4 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 145.0 95.0 4

5 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.0 95.0 2

6 Laykin Kramer JCN 143.0 90.0 1

7 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 146.0 75.0 0

8 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 147.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 275.0 10

2 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 145.0 230.0 8

3 Taylor Schrick JCN 142.0 200.0 6

4 Laykin Kramer JCN 143.0 175.0 4

5 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 146.0 175.0 2

6 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.0 150.0 1

7 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 146.0 120.0 0

8 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 147.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taylor Schrick JCN 142.0 140.0 10

2 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 145.0 135.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 125.0 6

4 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 146.0 115.0 4

5 Laykin Kramer JCN 143.0 100.0 2

6 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.0 90.0 1

7 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 146.0 0 0

8 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 147.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 565.0 10

2 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 145.0 460.0 8

3 Taylor Schrick JCN 142.0 440.0 6

4 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 146.0 395.0 4

5 Laykin Kramer JCN 143.0 365.0 2

6 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.0 335.0 1

7 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 146.0 195.0 0

8 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 147.0 0 0


